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Year 6 parents will be able to view all the Graduation photos once Mrs Casas has a moment to edit them.   

Teachers will email the links to you within the next week. 
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! ǎƛƎƴƛŬŎŀƴǘ ƴǳƳōŜǊ ƻŦ ŦŀƳƛƭƛŜǎ ƘŀǾŜ ǇǳǊŎƘŀǎŜŘ ǘƘŜƛǊ ǿƻǊƪōƻƻƪκǎ ǘƘǊƻǳƎƘ ǘƘŜ ōƻƻƪƭƛǎǘ ǇǊƻŎŜǎǎΣ ŀƴŘ 
ǘƘŜǎŜ ōƻƻƪǎ ǿƛƭƭ ōŜ ƘŀƴŘŜŘ ƻǳǘ ǘƻ ǎǘǳŘŜƴǘǎ ƛƴ ǘƘŜ ŬǊǎǘ ǿŜŜƪ ƻŦ ǎŎƘƻƻƭ ƴŜȄǘ ȅŜŀǊΦ 

LŦ ȅƻǳ ƘŀǾŜ ŘŜŎƛŘŜŘ ǘƻ ǇǳǊŎƘŀǎŜ ǘƘŜ ōƻƻƪΩǎ ȅƻǳǊǎŜƭŦΣ ǳƴƭŜǎǎ ȅƻǳ ƘŀǾŜ ōŜŜƴ ŀŘǾƛǎŜŘ ƻǘƘŜǊǿƛǎŜ ōȅ aǊ 
DƻŘǿƛƴΣ ȅƻǳǊ ŎƘƛƭŘκǊŜƴ ǿƛƭƭ ǊŜǉǳƛǊŜ ǘƘŜƛǊ ȅŜŀǊ ƭŜǾŜƭ ōƻƻƪΦ 

Itôs hard to believe that this is the final Newsletter for 2018, the months have just flown by, and again we are at the point of 

farewelling another wonderful group of Year 6s as they launch themselves into the next phase of their lives.  We celebrated 
their graduation in fine style at John Curtin College of the Arts on Monday evening, and as the photo above attests, our   

students were a picture of grace and style.  They each presented a speech on their dreams and aspirations for the future, 
and it was inspiring to hear them express their loyalty towards their school and the high hopes they articulated.  

We are incredibly proud to look back on a year in which our students have shone like beacons, giving us confidence that 

values, positivity, generosity of spirit, and willingness to embrace all the world has to offer resides in our young people.  

I would like to pay particular tribute to our outstanding staff ï individuals dedicated to the well-being of every student in ou r 

care.  Their knowledge and professionalism is of the highest order, and our students benefit from this every day.  

And on that note, Iôd like to wish our entire school community a fantastic festive season and holiday.  Stay safe, and Iôm 

already looking forward to 2019!!  
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Thur 31st Jan  *11.30am to 1.00pm 
   Collect Personal Items orders from  
   undercover area 
 
 
2019 TERM 1 
Week 1 
Mon 4 Feb *Students return to school 
Fri 8 Feb *No assembly 

Congratulations to the following students who  

received Honour Certificates at recent assemblies: 
 

BANKSIA CANNING SWAN  

Niamh L Joel S  Eugene K 
Clare P  Skye T  Ava R 
Oliver M Verity H Jacob B 
Sarah O Leigh S  Lily P 
Raksha R Sienna R Jonathon T 
Eshaal F Tony B 
Emmy F Rachelle C 
Emily P  Nathan B 
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HOLIDAY EMERGENCY DENTAL CARE  

 
Please be aware of the clinic locations and phone numbers for           
emergency care over the Xmas period when Attadale Dental  Therapy is 
closed. 
 
11/12/2018  :  Harrisdale DTC ( AM) 9393 2482       
                            Piara Waters DTC ( PM) 9393 2125 
12/12/2018 - 21/12/2018 :  Caralee DTC 9337 6818 
24/12/2018 - 25/01/2019 :  Mount Henry DTC 9313 0552 
 
Attadale DTC  will reopen again on the 
04/02/2019 @ 8am 
 
Kind Regards 
Cherry Moore  
Dental Therapist 
 

Attadale DTC I Dental Health Services 
47 Wichmann Rd, Attadale WA  6156 
Ph: 08 9330 5876  

 

Term 1   
Monday 4th Feb -  Friday 12th April   
SDD - Thursday 31st  January 
SDD - Friday 1st February 
Labour Day Public Holiday - Monday 4th March 
Easter Public Holidays -  Friday 19th April  
      -  Monday 22nd April 
Anzac Public Holiday   -  Thursday 25th April 
Note: Easter and Anzac are in School Holidays 
         
Term 2   
Tuesday 30th April - Friday 5th July 
SDD - Monday 29th April 
WA Day Public Holiday - Monday 3rd June 
 

 
Term 3   
Monday 22nd July - Friday 27th September 
SDD - Wednesday 7th August 
Queenôs Birthday - Monday 30th September 
Note:  Queenôs Birthday is in School Holidays 
 
 
 
 
Term 4   
Tuesday 15th October - Thursday 19th December 
SDD - Monday 14th October 
SDD - Friday 20th December 
 

2019 Term Dates,  School Development Days (SDDs)  
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